Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
1
© 2002-2021, AFL, all rights reserved. 1789, Revision 3, 05.03.21
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FUSEConnect® MPO Splice-On,
Field-Installable Connectors with Heat Sleeve

   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FUSEConnect® MPO Fusion-Spliced, Field-Terminated Connectors
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER* CONNECTOR TYPE FIBRE TYPE POLISH
CABLE SIZE
HOUSING COLOURROUND FLAT
FUSEMPO-S-SMA-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1) APC 3.0 mm 250 μm Green
FUSEMPO-S-SMA-3-M-6 MPO, Male (Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1) APC 3.0 mm 250 μm Green
FUSEMPO-S-LSMA-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1) APC 3.0 mm 250 μm Mustard
FUSEMPO-S-LSMA-3-M-6 MPO, Male (Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1) APC 3.0 mm 250 μm Mustard
FUSEMPO-S-MM6-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Multimode 62.5 µm (OM1) PC 3.0 mm 250 μm Biege
FUSEMPO-S-MM6-3-M-6 MPO, Male (Guide Pins) Multimode 62.5 µm (OM1) PC 3.0 mm 250 μm Beige
FUSEMPO-S-OM4-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Multimode 50 µm (OM4) PC 3.0 mm 250 μm Aqua
FUSEMPO-S-OM4-3-M-6 MPO, Male (Guide Pins) Multimode 50 µm (OM4) PC 3.0 mm 250 μm Aqua
*Pack of 6 pieces
Ordering Information - Accessories
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
TOOL KIT